Exhibitor

Horse

ABRA Youth Walk Trot 10 and Under

Emilee Brennan

ABRA Youth Walk Trot 11-18

Mackenzie Sommers
Aubri Miller

Smokin Hot Bentley

Maes A Little Whiz
JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl

ABRA Amateur Walk Trot 19 and Over

Breyana Semans
Ken Huffman
Heather Olds

Jill Hamill

Nicole West
Megan Kiser
Mary Bradford
Heather Olds

ABRA Youth 13 and Under
no qualifiers

ABRAYouth 14-18
Hailee Smith
Abby Laforest
Abby Laforest
Abby Laforest

ABRA Amateur
Elizabeth Zeerip
Rebecca Sommers

Delightful Rhythm

JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Heidi In The Sand
Winginitkrymsunstyle
Mightty CharmingChip
Ina Hot Second
Sparkle And Shine On
Ima Nifty Topsail

Ma Belle Amie Dun
| Gota Connection
Coolexus

Smokin Hot Bentley

Good And Dun
TWE First Edition

17
23
11
ns
9
31

ns

13

2025 BHAM YEAR END DIVISION STANDINGS

17 24 21 33 31 13
25 17 17 19 18 19

ns 12 12 20 18 15

30 ns ns ns ns ns

4 4 1 2 ns
3 1 1 2 2
ns 6 5 ns ns ns
4 ns ns ns ns ns

13 19 21 23 23 21
8 12 12 14 14 7

nm = not a member at the time of show
ns = not shown

ns

13
19
10
16

ns
ns

ns

ns
ns

17

TOTAL

12

31
31

169
157
112
93
72
61
32
22

19
16
11

150
83



Exhibitor

Nicole Helfrich
Danyale Boedicker
Megan Boedicker
Rochelle Hopkins
Jean Mattison

Ashley Jabrocki-Mauer

ABRA Open Ranch

Mackenzie Luurtsema

Melanie Deluca
Hailee Smith
Abby Laforest
Abby Laforest

ABRA Open Horse
Megan Boedicker
Danyale Boedicker
Ken Huffman
Nicole Helfrich
Heather Olds
Nancy Welke
Rebecca Sommers
Breyana Semans
Rochelle Hopkins
Hailee Smith
Elizabeth Zeerip
Amanda Hall
Madelynn Waters
Nicole West

Horse

Battmans Tippin Titos
Whipped Cream Bikini
Strait To A Good Bar
Goodbars Rhardtobeat
Dun On Country Time
Lota Poco Potential

Dun And Sunkissed
Marbachs Dream CCA
Ma Belle Amie Dun
Smokin Hot Bentley
Coolexus

Strait To A Good Bar
Whipped Cream Bikini
JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Battmans Tippin Titos
Ima Nifty Topsail

Shes Lopin Lazy

TWEF First Edition
Delightful Rhythm
Goodbars Rhardtobeat
Ma Belle Amie Dun
Good And Dun

Ima Platinum Dunit
Dun It Luminous
Mightty CharmingChip
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Exhibitor

Jean Mattison

Megan Kiser

Mary Bradford
Mackenzie Luurtsema
Gord Wadds

Brooke Waters

Ashley Jabrocki-Mauer
Abby LaForest
Mackenzie Sommers
Heather Olds
Mackenzie Sommers

ABRA 2 and Under

Heather Olds

Megan Boedicker
Nancy Welke

Danyale Boedicker
Amanda Hall
Madelynn Waters
Brooke Waters

Gord Wadds

Ashley Jabrocki-Mauer

Hailey Vugteveen
Addison LaRoe

Keiana White-Lauderdale

Lily Hall
Aubrey Olds

Horse

Dun On Country Time
Ina Hot Second
Sparkle And Shine On
Dun And Sunkissed
One Classic Kat

Dun It Dir Te Dancin
Lota Poco Potential

| Gota Connection
Maes A Little Whiz
Heidi In The Sand
Dunskin Diva

Ima Nifty Topsail
Strait To A Good Bar
Shes Lopin Lazy
Whipped Cream Bikini
Ima Platinum Dunit
Dun It Luminous

Dun It Dir Te Dancin
One Classic Kat

Lota Poco Potential

All Breed Youth Walk Trot 18 and Under

Dun And Sunkissed

Te N Tes Last Image
VS Im The Best
Hotroddin With Nitrous
| Got Your Fix

2025 BHAM YEAR END DIVISION STANDINGS

L
&

<

ns

©

26
25

ns
nm

£
<
&
<

ns

10
4
2
6

nm

ns

ns

22
23
7
ns
nm

N
5
%)
&

(o)

22
22
12
12
7

24
26
11
10
8

30
23
13
16
16

20
30
15
24
8

ns
ns
ns

27
ns
14

15

nm = not a member at the time of show
ns = not shown

29
ns
13

21

TOTAL

64
64
48
48
32
29
12

200
149
91
80
75



Exhibitor

Mackenzie Sommers
Jenna Wilburn

Aubri Miller

Isabella Sigshy

Lily Hall

Landon Langford

Ken Huffman
Nicole West
Heather Olds
Megan Kiser
Mary Bradford
Breyana Semans
Amanda Hall
Heather Olds
Amanda Hall
Shannon Fouty
Megan Kiser

All Breed Youth 13 and Under

Peyton Blackburn

All Breed Youth 14-18

Kate Vandenbos

Keiana White-Lauderdale
Abby Laforest

Abby Laforest

Jenna Wilburn

Horse

Coolexus

Zippo Poco Roan

JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Rockos Atomic Taco
Shez Hustlin Them All
Mightty CharmingChip

All Breed Adult Walk Trot 19 and Over

JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Mightty CharmingChip
Willow Up N Dunit

Ina Hot Second
Sparkle And Shine On
Are You Hot Like Me
Hustlin Kitkats
Hollywoodss Nu Cash
Te N Tes Last Image
Only Invites

Appair of Fancypants

Hotroddin With Nitrous

Good And Dun
Hotroddin With Nitrous
Candy Crunch

| Gota Connection

| Got Your Fix
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Exhibitor

Emiliy Billings
Isabella Sigshy
Abby Laforest
Abby Laforest

All Breed Adult

Taylor Schrock
Mackenzie Luurtsema
Nicole Helfrich

Ava Goldberg
Heather Olds
Shannon Fouty
Shannon Dekun

All Breed Open Ranch

Kate Vandenbos
Mackenzie Luurtsema
Jenna Wilburn

Emily Billings

Keiana White-Lauderdale

All Breed 2 and Under

Laurie Estrada
Laurie Estrada
Megan Boedicker
Danyale Boedicker
Heather Olds
Jenna Wilburn
Madelynn Waters

Horse

One Jazzy Starlight
Zippo Poco Roan
Smokin Hot Bentley
Coolexus

Oh Henry Sensation
Dun And Sunkissed
Battmans Tippin Titos
Guided N Blessed
Zippo Poco Roan

JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Lazy She Will Loper

Good And Dun

Dun And Sunkissed

| Got Your Fix

One Jazzy Starlight
Hotroddin With Nitrous

VS Shez Lopin The Line
Taken My Shot

Strait To A Good Bar
Whipped Cream Bikini
Hollywoodss Nu Cash
Ima Nifty Topsail

Dun It Luminous
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Exhibitor

Gord Wadds

Aubrey Olds

Ashley Jabrocki-Mauer

All Breed Open Horse

Taylor Schrock

Kate Vandenbos
White-Lauderdale/Hall
Ken Huffman

Nicole Helfrich

Laurie Estrada

Abby Laforest
Luurtsema/Vugteveen
Wilburn/Sigsby/Olds
Nicole West

Shannon Dekun

Gord Wadds

Jenna Wilburn

Megan Kiser

Mary Bradford

Nicole Helfrich
Breyana Semans
Heather Olds

Abby Laforest

Jenna Wilburn

Emily Billings

Ashley Jabrocki-Mauer
Mackenzie Sommers
Heather Olds

Horse

One Classic Kat

Whata Smooth Whiskey
Lota Poco Potential

Oh Henry Sensation
Good And Dun
Hotroddin With Nitrous
JT Ima Mousy Cowgirl
Battmans Tipin Titos
Breaknhartstakenames
| Gota Connection
Dun And Sunkissed
Zippo Poco Roan
Mightty CharmingChip
Lazy She Will Loper
One Classic Kat

| Got Your Fix

Ina Hot Second
Sparkle And Shine On
Only Invites

Are You Hot Like Me
Hollywoodss Nu Cash
Candy Crunch

Ima Nifty Topsail

One Jazzy Starlight
Lota Poco Potential
Coolexus

Willow Up N Dunit
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Exhibitor

Leadline
Isyla Barnard
Alexa Ellison
Lawson Semans
Atlee Fuoss

Horse

Hotroddin With Nitrous
Smokin Hot Bentley
Are You Hot Like Me
Te N Tes LastImage
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